Distanta

“od columbofil:
Latitudine

“eas Atomic

“eas BENZING

00016 006414

15.06.23 08:35:
15.06.23 08:35:
.23 08:35:

15.06

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil :
Longitudine

PREDOI ION

23 18:12:00
23 18:12:00

Sincronizare
>or . imbarcati:
Nr.| Serie inel
rt
)01 RO 22
)02 RO 22
)03 RO 22
)04 RO 22
RO 21
RO 21
RO 22
RO 22
RO 22
RO 22
RO 22
RO 22
RO 22
RO 22
RO 22
RO 22
RO 22

493241
493300
493263
493213
403322
403324
493205
493229
493234
493255
493261
493265
493272
493275
493279
493288
493294

21.06.
21:06.
004
Nr.
Ant
91 01
41 02
0] 02
21 02

18 GPS Ceas Atomic 2
18 +000 Ceas BENZING :
18 GPS+03h

Por. sositi
Nr.inel |Sosire
Senzor Data Ora
DA559119(19.06 07:12:57.
DA386846(19.06 16:58:42.
DA386710|19.06 18:03:08.
DA3C8815(20.06 08:16:44.
DAD6CEO4 |Por. nesosit
DA3B651A|Por. nesosit
DASF57D6 |Por. nesosit
DASF57BE |Por. nesosit
DA3869F6 |Por. nesosit
DAD6CEDE |Por. nesosit
DA3B3648 |Por. nesosit
DA5591ED|Por. nesosit
DASF56D7 |Por. nesosit
DA559329 |Por. nesosit
DA3C8AF8 |Por. nesosit
DA38660B|Por. nesosit
DA559223 |Por. nesosit

emnaturi

Crescator

Comisia control

Imbarcare/Desigilare

ersiune SW
ntena Club
01:38803771

= ]

nt.:

RO-04

.34
BENZING 48904419 SW-4.5 HW-8.0
02:38803768
BENZTING

Cod

concurs

00

4421

Express

G

2

Serie ceas
Autorizare

227719
90000F9D

L=e==s==



